INTERNATIONAL CHILDHOOD
CANCER COHORT CONSORTIUM

WORKSHOP

CREAL o
epidemanlogy

CHILD Piﬁ:
CHILD sTumy &
B I

Hbriow
o NICHD
- W Pt

asbr . e

Centre for Research in Environmental Epidemiology = September 19-20, 2011 +« Barcelona, Spain

Final List of Participants

Therese W. Bakke, MSc Pharm
Advisor

Division of Genes and Environment
Department of Epidemiology
Norwegian Institute of Public Health
Vetlandsveien 80A

Oslo, NO-03, Norway 0685

Phone: 47-41-238078

E-Mail: therese.bakke@fhi.no

Tone Bjgrge, MD, PhD

Director and Professor

Medical Birth Registry of Norway
Norwegian Institute of Public Health
Bergen, Norway

Phone: 47-5320-4002

E-Mail: tone.bjorge@isf.uib.no

Magda Bosch de Basea GOmez
Department of Radiation

Centre for Research in Environmental
Epidemiology (CREAL)

Barcelona, Spain

E-Mail: mboschdebasea@creal.cat

Patricia Buffler, PhD, MPH
Professor

Childhood Leukemia
Department of Epidemiology
School of Public Health
University of California, Berkeley
50 University Hall

Berkeley, CA, USA 94720
Phone: 510-643-8083

Fax:  510-642-6669
E-Mail: pab@berkeley.edu

Michael J. Dellarco, DrPH

Senior Scientist

National Children’s Study

Eunice Kennedy Shriver National Institute
of Child Health and Human Development
National Institutes of Health

6100 Executive Boulevard, Room 3A01
Bethesda, MD, USA 20892-7510

Phone: 301-496-1697

Fax: 301-480-1222

E-Mail: dellarcom@mail.nih.gov

Terry Dwyer, MD, PhD

Professor

Institute Director

Murdoch Childrens Research Institute
PO Box 1100

Parkville, Victoria, Australia 3052
Phone: 61-3-8341-6226

E-Mail: terry.dwyer@mcri.edu.au

Manel Esteller, PhD

Group Leader

Cancer Epigenetics and Biology Program
Bellvitge Biomedical Research Institute
(IDIBELL)

Hospital Duran i Reynals

Barcelona, Spain 08908 Hospitalet de Llobregat
Phone: 34-93-260-7140
Fax:  34-93-260-7219
E-Mail: mesteller@idibell.cat

Ruth A. Etzel, MD, PhD

Senior Officer for Environmental
Health Research

Children’s Environmental Health
Interventions for Healthy Environments
Department of Public Health and Environment
World Health Organization

20 Avenue Appia

Geneva, Switzerland 1211

Phone: 41-22-791-3602

Fax: 41-22-791-4848

E-Mail: retzel@earthlink.net



Hideki Hasunuma

Master of Engineering

Center for Environmental Information Science
8-19, Yonbancho

Chiyoda-ku, JP-13, Japan 1020081

Phone: 81-3-3265-4000

Fax: 81-3-3234-5407

E-Mail: hasunuma@ceis.or.jp

Maureen Hatch, PhD

Epidemiologist

Radiation Epidemiology Branch
Division of Cancer Epidemiology and Genetics
National Cancer Institute

National Institutes of Health

6120 Executive Boulevard, EPS-7098
Bethesda, MD, USA 20892

Phone: 301-594-7658

Fax: 301-402-0207

E-Mail: hatchm@mail.nih.gov

Zdenko Herceg, PhD

Head, Epigenetics Group

Mechanisms of Carcinogenesis

Epigenetics Group

International Agency for Research on Cancer
150 Cours Albert Thomas

Lyon, France F-69372 Cedex 08

Phone: 33-4-72-73-8398

Fax:  33-4-72-73-83-22

E-Mail: asantea@iarc.fr

Hector Hernandez-Vargas

Scientist

Mechanisms of Carcinogenesis

Epigenetics Group

International Agency for Research on Cancer
150 Cours Albert Thomas

Lyon, France F-69372 Cedex 08

Phone: 33-4-72-73-83-48

Fax:  33-4-72-73-83-22

E-Mail: asante@iarc.fr

Carol H. Kasten, MD

Geneticist and Lead for Genomic Studies
National Children’s Study

Eunice Kennedy Shriver National Institute
of Child Health and Human Development
National Institutes of Health

6100 Executive Boulevard, Room 3A01
Bethesda, MD, USA 20892

Phone: 301-466-8678

Fax:  301-480-1222

E-Mail: kastenca@mail.nih.gov

Toshihiro Kawamoto, MD, PhD
Professor

Department of Environmental Health
University of Occupational

and Environmental Health

1-1 Iseigaoka

Kitakyushu, JP-40, Japan 8078555
Phone: 81-93-691-7243

Fax:  81-93-691-9341

E-Mail: kawamott@med.uoeh-u.ac.jp

Manolis Kogevinas, MD, PhD
Professor

Centre for Research in Environmental
Epidemiology (CREAL)

Doctor Aiguader 88

Barcelona, Spain 8003

Phone: 34-21-37332

E-Mail: kogevinas@creal.cat

Martha S. Linet, MD, MPH

Chief

Radiation Epidemiology Branch
Division of Cancer Epidemiology and Genetics
National Cancer Institute

National Institutes of Health

6120 Executive Boulevard, EPS-7048
Bethesda, MD, USA 20892-7238
Phone: 301-594-7164

Fax: 301-402-0207

E-Mail: linetm@mail.nih.gov

Somdat Mahabir, PhD, MPH
Program Director

Modifiable Risk Factors
Division of Cancer Control

and Population Sciences
National Cancer Institute
National Institutes of Health
Bethesda, MD, USA 20892
E-Mail: mahabir@mail.nih.gov

James Dowling McKay, PhD

Group Head

Division of Genetics

Genetic Cancer Susceptibility

International Agency for Research on Cancer
150 Cours Albert Thomas

Lyon, France F-69372 Cedex 08

Phone: 33-(0)4-727-38093

Fax:  33-(0)4-727-38388

E-Mail: mckay@iarc.fr



Mark A. Meschter

Senior Writer/Editor

Circle Solutions, Inc.

8280 Greensboro Drive, Suite 300
McLean, VA, USA 22102

Phone: 703-902-1279

Fax: 703-738-4924

E-Mail: mmeschter@circlesolutions.com

Catherine S. Metayer, MD, PhD
Buffler Research Group

School of Public Health
University of California, Berkeley
1995 University Avenue
Berkeley, CA, USA 94704-7392
Phone: 510-643-1156

Fax:  510-642-9319

E-Mail: cmetayer@berkeley.edu

Kei Mori

Deputy Director

Environmental Risk Assessment Office
Environmental Health Department
Ministry of the Environment

1-2-2 Kasumigaseki

Chiyoda-ku, JP-13, Japan 100-8975
Phone: 81-(0)3-3581-3351

E-Mail: kei_mori@env.go.jp

Shoji F. Nakayama, MD, PhD

Senior Research Fellow

Integrated Health Risk Assessment Section
Center for Environmental Health Sciences
National Institute for Environmental Studies
16-2 Onogawa

Tsukuba, JP-08, Japan 3058506

Phone: 81-29-850-2786

Fax: 81-29-850-2214

E-Mail: fabre@nies.go.jp

Yseult Navez

Federal Public Health
Belgium

E-Mail: yseult.navez@cfwb.be

Yukihiro Ohya, MD, PhD

Chief

Division of Allergy

Department of Medical Subspecialties
National Center for Child Health
and Development

2-10-1, Okura

Setagayaku, JP-13, Japan 1578535
Phone: 81-3-3416-181

Fax:  81-3-3416-2222

E-Mail: ohya-y@ncchd.go.jp

Ann C. Olsson, RN, MPH, PhD
Department of Environment and Radiation

International Agency for Research on Cancer

150 Cours Albert Thomas

Lyon, France F-69372 Cedex 08
Phone: 33-47-273-8152

Fax: 33-47-273-8320

E-Mail: olsson@iarc.fr

Ora Paltiel, MD, MSc

School of Public Health
Hadassah Medical Organization
POB 12000

Jerusalem, Israel 91120
Phone: 972-2-677-7601

Fax: 972-2-644-9145
E-Mail: ora@vms.huji.ac.il

Eleni Papadopoulou, MPH
Dietitian-Nutritionist

Centre for Research in Environmental
Epidemiology (CREAL)

Ramon Berenguer el vell 6, 2-3
Barcelona, Spain 8001

Phone: 34-69-300-7716

E-Mail: epapadopoulou@creal.cat

Marie Pedersen, PhD
Postdoctoral Research Fellow
CREAL and INSERM

Doctor Aiguader 88

Barcelona, Spain 8003

Phone: 34-93-214-7318
E-Mail: m.pedersen@creal.cat

Eileen Pernot, PhD

Radiation Program

Centre for Research in Environmental
Epidemiology (CREAL)

Barcelona, Spain

E-Mail: epernot@creal.cat



Paola Pisani

Cancer Epidemiology Unit
University of Torino

Via Santena 7

Torino, Italy 10126

Phone: 39-(0)2-545-5046
E-Mail: paola.pisani@unito.it

Richard Saffery, PhD

Cell Biology, Development and Disease
Cancer and Disease Epigenetics
Murdoch Childrens Research Institute
Flemington Road

Parkville, Victoria, Australia 3052
Phone: 61-38-341-6341

Fax:  61-3-934-81391

E-Mail: richard.saffery@mcri.edu.au

Joshua D. Schiffman, MD

Assistant Professor

Oncological Sciences Branch

Division of Hematology/Oncology
Department of Pediatrics

University of Utah

Huntsman Cancer Institute

Salt Lake City, UT, USA 84112

Phone: 801-587-4745

E-Mail: Joshua.Schiffman@hci.utah.edu

Borge Schmidt, Dipl-L.-Okol, MEd
IMIBE

University Duisburg-Essen

Institut fur Med Informatik, Biometrie
Essen, Germany 45122

Phone: 49-201-723-4514

Fax:  49-201-723-5933

E-Mail: boerge.schmidt@uk-essen.de

Monica K. Silver, MPH, CPH
University of Michigan

M5541 SPH I

Ann Arbor, MI, USA 48109

E-Mail: monicaksilver@gmail.com

Leslie T. Stayner, PhD

Professor of Epidemiology

Division of Epidemiology and Biostatistics
University of lllinois at Chicago

1603 West Taylor Street

Chicago, IL, USA 60612-4394

Phone: 312-927-5554

E-Mail: Istayner@uic.edu

Kurt Straif, MD, PhD

Head

Monographs Section

International Agency for Research on Cancer
150 Cours Albert Thomas

Lyon, France F-69372 Cedex 08

Phone: 33-4-72-73-85-07

Fax:  33-4-72-73-83-19

E-Mail: straif@iarc.fr

Gabriella Tikellis, PhD

Murdoch Childrens Research Institute
c/o Royal Children’s Hospital
Parkville, Victoria, Australia 3052
Phone: 61-3-834-16372

E-Mail: gabriella.tikellis@mcri.edu.au

Martine Vrijheid, PhD

Centre for Research in Environmental
Epidemiology (CREAL)

Barcelona, Spain

E-Mail: mvrijheid@creal.cat

Mary H. Ward, PhD, MS

Occupational and Environmental Epidemiology
Branch

Division of Cancer Epidemiology and Genetics
National Cancer Institute

National Institutes of Health

Bethesda, MD, USA 20892

E-Mail: wardm@mail.nih.gov

Awi Wiesel

Department of Paediatrics

University Medical Center of the Johannes
Gutenberg University Mainz
Langenbeckstr.1

Mainz, Germany 55120

Phone: 49-(0)6131-17-2773

Fax:  49-(0)6131-17-2773

E-Mail: wiezel@kinder.klinik.uni-mainz.de

Peng Yin, MD, PhD

Center for Disease Control and Prevention
27 Nanwei Road

CN-11, China 100050

E-Mail: p.yinpeng@gmail.com



	Final List of Participants

